Passage

Privacy

DOLORES PARK COLLECTION

N80288CH
N80388CHRT
N80388CHLT
N80588CHLT
N80988CHRT
N80988CHRT
N60315SNRT
NG60315SNLT
N60515SNRT
NG60515SNLT
NG60915SNRT
NG60915SNLT

N80111DB

N80211DB
N80311DBRT
N80311DBLT
N80911DBRT
N80911DBLT

PRIVACY LEVER - CH
DUMMY LEVER RT - CH
DUMMY LEVERLT - CH
ENTRY LEVERLT - CH
HNDLST TRIM RT - CH

HNDLST TRIM LT - CH
DUMMY LEVER RT - SN
DUMMY LEVER LT - SN
ENTRY LEVER RT - SN

ENTRY LEVER LT - SN

HNDLST TRIM RT - SN

HNDLST TRIM LT - SN

PASSAGE LEVER - DB

PRIVACY LEVR - DB
DUMMY LEVER RT - DB
DUMMY LEVER LT - DB
HNDLST TRIM RT - DB

HNDLST TRIM LT - DB

109
103
72
29
57
57
48
64
11
3
217
303
360
21
239
215
39
105
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Dummy

$49.06
$22.35
$22.35
$53.56
$22.35
$22.35
$22.35
$22.35
$53.56
$53.56
$22.35
$22.35
$53.56
$58.02
$26.79
$26.79
$26.79
$26.79

$5,347.54
$2,302.05
$1,609.20
$1,553.24
$1,273.95
$1,273.95
$1,072.80
$1,430.40
$589.16
$160.68
$4,849.95
$6,772.05
$19,281.60
$1,218.42
$6,402.81
$5,759.85
$1,044.81
$2,812.95
$64,755.41

Link to the product: CLICK HERE
www. betterhomeproducts.com

$5.96
$2.72
$2.72
$6.51
$2.72
$2.72
$2.72
$2.72
$6.51
$6.51
$2.72
$2.72
$6.51
$7.05
$3.26
$3.26
$3.26
$3.26

$649.75
$279.65
$195.48
$188.70
$154.76
$154.76
$130.32
$173.76
$71.58
$19.52
$589.16
$822.65
$2,342.52
$148.05
$777.95
$699.83
$126.95
$341.78
$7,867.13


https://www.betterhomeproducts.com/product/dolores-park/?function=overview&finish=satin-nickel
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Passage

DIAMOND HEIGHTS COLLECTION

36188CH
36288CH
36388CHRT
36388CHLT
36588CHRT
36588CHLT
36988CHRT
36988CHLT
56315SNRT
56315SNLT
56515SNRT
56515SNLT
56915SNRT
56915SNLT
36111DB
36211DB
36311DBRT
36311DBLT
36511DBRT
36511DBLT
36911DBRT
36911DBLT
46144BLK
46244BLK
46344BLKLT
46544BLKRT
46544BLKLT
46944BLKRT
46944BLKLT

=
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Privacy

PASSAGE LEVER - CH
PRIVACY LEVER - CH
DUMMY LEVER RT - CH
DUMMY LEVERLT - CH
ENTRY LEVER RT - CH
ENTRY LEVER LT - CH
HNDLST TRIM RT - CH
HNDLST TRIM LT - CH
DUMMY LEVER RT - SN
DUMMY LEVER LT - SN
ENTRY LEVER RT - SN
ENTRY LEVER LT - SN
HNDLST TRIM RT - SN
HNDLST TRIM LT - SN
PASSAGE LEVER - DB
PRIVACY LEVR - DB
DUMMY LEVER RT - DB
DUMMY LEVER LT - DB
ENTRY LEVER RT - DB
ENTRY LEVER LT - DB
HNDLST TRIM RT - DB
HNDLST TRIM LT - DB
PASSAGE LEVER - BLK
PRIVACY LEVER - BLK
DUMMY LEVER LT - BLK
ENTRY LEVER RT - BLK
ENTRY LEVER LT - BLK
HNDLST TRIM RT - BLK
HNDLST TRIM LT - BLK

125
59
92
67
35

261

307

258
124

472

75
146
280
239
101

75

38
134
183

75
308
132

48
47
211
218
4375

Dummy

$35.68
$40.15
$17.83
$17.83
$44.54
$44.54
$17.83
$17.83
$17.83
$17.83
$44.54
$44.54
$17.83
$17.83
$44.54
$49.06
$22.35
$22.35
$53.56
$53.56
$22.35
$22.35
$44.54
$49.06
$22.35
$53.56
$53.56
$22.35
$22.35

Entry

$9,383.84
$5,018.75
$1,051.97
$1,640.36
$2,984.18
$1,558.90
$4,653.63
$5,473.81
$4,600.14
$2,210.92
$21,022.88
$44.54
$1,337.25
$2,603.18
$12,471.20
$11,725.34
$2,257.35
$1,676.25
$2,035.28
$7,177.04
$4,090.05
$1,676.25
$13,718.32
$6,475.92
$22.35
$2,570.88
$2,517.32
$4,715.85
$4,872.30
$141,586.05

Link to the product: CLICK HERE
www. betterhomeproducts.com

$4.34
$4.88
$2.17
$2.17
$5.41
$5.41
$2.17
$2.17
$2.17
$2.17
$5.41
$5.41
$2.17
$2.17
$5.41
$5.96
$2.72
$2.72
$6.51
$6.51
$2.72
$2.72
$5.41
$5.96
$2.72
$6.51
$6.51
$2.72
$2.72

$1,140.11
$609.75
$127.79
$199.27
$362.60
$189.42
$565.33
$664.96
$558.83
$268.58
$2,554.46
$5.41
$162.45
$316.24
$1,515.36
$1,424.68
$274.22
$203.63
$247.27
$871.94
$496.85
$203.63
$1,666.90
$786.85
$2.72
$312.34
$305.83
$572.87
$591.87
$17,202.12


https://www.betterhomeproducts.com/product/diamond-heights-lever/?function=overview&finish=satin-nickel
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Passage Privacy Dummy Entry

SUNSET BOULEVARD COLLECTION

73188CH PASSAGE LEVER - CH $31.33 $30,734.73 $3.81 $3,734.67
UL73188CH UL PASSAGE LEVER - CH 900 $42.74 $38,466.00 $5.19 $4,673.70
73288CH PUSH BT PRIV. LVR - CH 946 $37.04 $35,039.84 $4.50 $4,257.00
73388CH DUMMY LEVER - CH 900 $15.65 $14,085.00 $1.90 $1,711.80
73988CH HNDLST TRIM - CH 209 $15.65 $3,270.85 $1.90 $397.52
73115SN PASSAGE LEVER - SN 1359 $31.33 $42,577.47 $3.81 $5,173.71
UL73115SN UL PASSAGE LEVER-SN 1000 $42.74 $42,740.00 $5.19 $5,193.00
73215SN PUSH BT. PRIV. LEVER - SN 1024 $37.04 $37,928.96 $4.50 $4,608.00
73315SN DUMMY LEVER - SN 1391 $15.65 $21,769.15 $1.90 $2,645.68
73915SN HNDLST TRIM - SN 298 $15.65 $4,663.70 $1.90 $566.80
73111DB PASSAGE LEVER - DB 421 $38.47 $16,195.87 $4.67 $1,967.75
UL73111DB UL PASSAGE LEVER - DB 500 $51.14 $25,570.00 $6.21 $3,106.50
73211DB PUSH BT. PRIV. LEVER - DB 520 $42.74 $22,224.80 $5.19 $2,700.36
73311DB DUMMY LEVER - DB 397 $19.93 $7,912.21 $2.42 $961.14
73911DB HNDLSST TRIM - DB 210 $19.93 $4,185.30 $2.42 $508.41
73144BLK PASSAGE LEVER - BLK 131 $38.47 $5,039.57 $4.67 $612.29
UL73144BLK UL LEVER PASSAGE - BLK 438 $51.14 $22,399.32 $6.21 $2,721.29
73244BLK PUSH BT. PRIV. LVR - BLK 73 $42.74 $3,120.02 $5.19 $379.09
73344BLK DUMMY LEVER - BLK 375 $19.93 $7,473.75 $2.42 $907.88
73544BLK ENTRY LEVER - BLK 2 $45.60 $91.20 $5.54 $11.08
73944BLK HNDLST TRIM - BLK 205 $19.93 $4,085.65 $2.42 $496.31
12280 $389,573.39 $47,333.98

Link to the product: CLICK HERE
www. betterhomeproducts.com


https://www.betterhomeproducts.com/product/sunset-blvd-lever/?function=overview&finish=satin-nickel
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Passage Privacy Dummy Entry

NOB HILL COLLECTION

89188CH PASSAGE KNOB-CH $58.02 $174.06 $7.05 $21.15
89388CH DUMMY KNOB-CH 7 $30.96 $216.72 $3.69 $25.81
89588CH ENTRY KNOB-CH 17 $150.85 $2,564.45 $9.22 $156.67
89888CH HNDLST W/BALL TRIM-CH 92 $75.85 $6,978.20 $24.95 $2,295.22
89988CH HNDLST TRIM KNOB-CH 54 $28.96 $1,563.84 $3.52 $190.03
69115SN PASSAGE KNOB-SN 305 $58.02 $17,696.10 $7.05 $2,150.25
69215SN PRIVACY KNOB-SN 398 $62.42 $24,843.16 $7.58 $3,018.43
69315SN DUMMY KNOB-SN 270 $28.96 $7,819.20 $3.52 $950.13
69515SN ENTRY KNOB-SN 155 $75.85 $11,756.75 $9.22 $1,428.48
69915SN HNDLST TRIM-SN 263 $28.96 $7,616.48 $3.52 $925.50
49111DB PASSAGE KNOB-DB 4 $66.89 $267.56 $8.13 $32.51
49211DB PRIVACY KNOB-DB 42 $71.41 $2,999.22 $8.68 $364.39
49911DB HNDLST TRIM-DB 79 $33.41 $2,639.39 $4.06 $320.66
1689 $87,135.13 $11,879.22

Link to the product: CLICK HERE
www. betterhomeproducts.com


https://www.betterhomeproducts.com/product/nob-hill-knob/?function=overview&finish=satin-nickel

